
SCHEDULES FOR CONFIRMATION 
St Teresa of Calcutta and St Paul’s School 

 
2405 12 Ave. S. Lethbridge AB. T1K 0P4  Phone   403-327-8931       Fax 403-328-2216                                                           

Email: allsaintslethbridge@shaw.ca   Website: AllSaintsLethbridge.org   

 

SESSION: Confirmation PARISH DATE 

  

Parent Retreat Saturday, 14 Oct. 10:00 am to Noon 

  

Sacrament of Confirmation Session 1  Thursday, 2 Nov. 2023 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of Confirmation Session 2 Thursday, 30 Nov. 2023 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of Confirmation Session 3 Thursday, 14 Dec. 2023 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of Confirmation Session 4 Thursday, 11 Jan. 2024 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of Confirmation Session 5 Thursday, 25 Jan. 2024 @ 6:00 pm 

First Confirmation Retreat 28 January 2024 @ 10:30 am 

Sacrament of Confirmation Session 6 Thursday, 8 Feb. 2024 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of Confirmation Session 7 Thursday, 14 Mar. 2024 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of Confirmation Session 8 Thursday, 11 April 2024 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of Confirmation Session 9 Thursday, 25 April 2024 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of Confirmation Session 10 Thursday, 9 May 2024 @ 6:00 pm 

Second Confirmation Retreat 28 April 2024 @ 10:30 am 
 

 


